
Рейтинг на 25 июля (бюджет) 

 Специальность: Лабораторная диагностика 

 Форма обучения: Очная 

 Год поступления: 2024 

 База: 9 классов 
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1 22 + Глухова Нина Николаевна 5,0000 

2 26 копия Шайдуллина Алина Ильсафовна 4,8947 

3 19 копия (+) Низамова Диляра Миннулловна 4,8333 

4 4 копия (+) Шигапова Амина Маратовна 4,7895 

5 33 копия Шайдуллова Камиля Эдуардовна 4,7368 

6 48 + Якимова Майя Алексеевна 4,7368 

7 11 копия Якупова Ханифа Айратовна 4,6842 

8 28 + Еремеева Ильвина Леонидовна 4,6842 

9 9 + Фархутдинова Разиля Альбертовна 4,6500 

10 34 + Кузьмина Анастасия Александровна 4,6500 

11 39 копия Ибатуллина Илюза Илшатовна 4,6316 

12 15 копия Йолдаш Арина Абдулменаповна 4,6111 

13 32 копия (+) Храмова Полина Станиславовна 4,6111 

14 52 копия (+) Ющёва Анна Константиновна 4,6111 

15 37 копия Даутова Энже Салаватовна 4,6000 

16 43 копия (+) Абдуллина Лейла Инсафовна 4,6000 

17 3 копия Ибрагимова Диляра Фанилевна 4,5789 

18 29 копия Хайртдинова Диана Валериановна 4,5789 

19 31 копия Файзрахманова Ильнара Ильдусовна 4,5714 

20 1 копия (+) Голубева Дарья Викторовна 4,5263 

21 16 копия Хамадеева Камилла Ильнаровна 4,5000 

22 51 копия (+) Камалов Данис Расилович 4,5000 

23 30 копия Тугашева Диана Михайловна 4,4706 

24 36 копия (+) Лаврентьева Влада Сергеевна 4,4706 

25 10 + Ахметзянова Зиля Фанисовна 4,4500 

26 18 копия Петрова Виктория Сергеевна 4,4444 

27 42 копия Илдусова Эльза Ильнаровна 4,4211 

28 41 копия (+) Салахова Сабина Ленаровна 4,4000 

29 5 копия Ахметзанова Дина Фанисовна 4,3889 

30 20 копия Сайханова Ксения Александровна 4,3684 

31 35 + Коброва Анастасия Дмитриевна 4,3684 

32 27 копия (+) Романова Ксения Федоровна 4,3529 

33 45 копия Султанова Назлыгуль Маратовна 4,3158 

34 12 копия Константинова Маргарита Васильевна 4,2778 

35 44 копия (+) Зинковский Денис Артемович 4,2778 

36 50 копия (+) Срывова Ксения Павловна 4,2778 

37 14 копия (+) Сидорова Дарья Сергеевна 4,2105 



38 49 копия Шалафеева Карина Борисовна 4,2105 

39 8 копия Зарипова Диляра Азатовна 4,1579 

40 17 копия (+) Ситдикова Ляля Ренатовна 4,1579 

41 25 копия Шайхетдинов Рамазан Русланович 4,1579 

42 40 копия (+) Галактионова Валерия Николаевна 4,1579 

43 7 + Бронникова Софья Алексеевна 4,1500 

44 23 копия Яковлева Карина Валерьевна 4,1111 

45 24 копия Галиахметова Диана Руслановна 4,0000 

46 47 копия (+) Тимерова Малика Наркисовна 4,0000 

47 6 копия (+) Байсариева Аделя Рамилевна 3,9524 

48 46 копия Ибрагимова Залина Ильсуровна 3,8500 

49 21 + Мерясев Александр Федорович 3,7895 

50 2 копия (+) Суфиярова Динара Данисовна 3,6316 
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Рейтинг на 25 июля (хозрасчет) 
 Специальность: Лабораторная диагностика 

 Форма обучения: Очная 

 Год поступления: 2024 

 База: 9 классов 
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1 9 копия (+) Голубева Дарья Викторовна 4,5263 

2 12 копия Сайханова Ксения Александровна 4,3684 

3 8 копия (+) Романова Ксения Федоровна 4,3529 

4 16 копия Султанова Назлыгуль Маратовна 4,3158 

5 14 копия Константинова Маргарита Васильевна 4,2778 

6 21 копия (+) Срывова Ксения Павловна 4,2778 

7 22 копия Галиев Равиль Ленарович 4,2500 

8 5 копия Ходжакулова Азалия Багтыяровна 4,2105 

9 19 копия Анашкина Аделина Васильевна 4,2105 

10 20 копия Шалафеева Карина Борисовна 4,2105 

11 3 копия Зарипова Диляра Азатовна 4,1579 

12 2 копия (+) Бронникова Софья Алексеевна 4,1500 

13 15 + Душамбина Алия Рафаэлевна 4,1500 



 14 6 копия Яковлева Карина Валерьевна 4,1111 

15 23 копия (+) Рагимова Сабина Эльшановна 4,0526 

16 4 копия Галиахметова Диана Руслановна 4,0000 

17 18 копия (+) Тимерова Малика Наркисовна 4,0000 

18 17 копия Ибрагимова Залина Ильсуровна 3,8500 

19 7 копия (+) Мерясев Александр Федорович 3,7895 

20 10 копия (+) Хурматуллина Мадина Акрамжоновна 3,7895 

21 1 копия (+) Суфиярова Динара Данисовна 3,6316 

22 11 копия (+) Джугунусова Юлия Даниловна 3,5882 
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